ATIVIDADES

Jogos do
Ensino
Técnico
(JETEC)

Futsal Masculino

Futsal Feminino

Vo6lei Masculino

Vélei Feminino

Basquete
Masculino

Basquete
Feminino

Handebol
Masculino

Handebol
Feminino

Natacao
Masculino

Natacao
Feminino

Xadrez Misto

Ténis de Mesa
Masculino

Ténis de Mesa
Feminino

Carimba Misto

Torcidas

TOTAL

CURSOS

EDIFICAGOES

18

22
18
18

20

20
16

22
22
22
22
22
20
20

Registro
no jogo de
handebol
(masc.) —
Mecénica
e
Edificacbe
s

282

ELETROTECNICA

204

INFORMATICA

TELECOMUNICAGOES

16

18
11
22

13

13

16
13
20
11
18
18
18

Registro no
jogo de
futsal —
Telecomuni
cacoes e
Mecanica.

207




Jogos
dos
Departa
mentos

TOTAL

ATIVIDADES

CURSOS

DEARTES/ DTUHL

151

CONSTRUGAO CIVIL

234

DI
INDUSTRIA

105

DEFIMAT
FISICA E MATEMATICA

178

DQMA
QUIMICA E MEIO
AMBIENTE

80

TELECOMUNICAGOES

150




